STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD V

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
MAKE IT A PARMI

SALAD + VEG BAR W ENTREE
OYSTERS °¢F

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
BITES
ALBION HOTEL SPECIAL SAUCE

MUSHROOM ARANCINI (3)Y
SPINACH, MUSHROOM, TOASTED PINE
NUTS, AIOLI, PARMESAN

HOUSE DIPS &0V
3 DIPS, PITA BREAD, OLIVES
SEE STAFF FOR TODAYS SELECTION

PANKO PRAWNS (6)
DRESSED SALAD, SRIRACHA AIOLI

LOADED FRIES

LAMB YIROS, MINT YOGHURT
SPANISH ONION, FETA CHEESE OR
PULLED PORK, CHEESE SAUCE, BBQ
SAUCE, CHIPOTLE AIOLI

CHICKEN WINGS &0

CHOICE OF KOREAN BBQ SAUCE,
FRANKS RED HOT SAUCE WITH A SIDE
OF BLUE CHEESE DIPPING SAUCE

BOWLS

8

10
+3.5

10

KILPATRICK ) 24| (2 40

15

14

15

16

15

1/2K6 15
’IKG20

POKE BOWL 6F0. V. veo

SUSHI RICE, AVOCADO, SWEET + SOUR CUCUMBER
SALAD, EDAMAME, CRISPY SHALLOTS, NORI, MANGO
CHILLI LIME SALSA, SRIRACHA KEWPIE

BURRITO BOWL &F0. V. VEO

AVOCADO, TOMATO, BLACK BEANS, JALAPENOS, SOUR
CREAM, SWEET CORN, LETTUCE, MEXICAN RIGE, LIME,
CORIANDER, CORN CHIPS

BURGER BOWL ©F

CRISPY BEEF MINCE, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, SPANISH
ONION, PICKLES, BACON, CHEESE, BACON JAM,
CARAMELISED ONION, BURGER SAUGE, CHIPS

ADD ON
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN, CRISPY PORK OR HOT HONEY
SALMON

24

22

24

+6

MAINS

BABY BACK RIBS ©F
BBQ GLAZE PORK RIBS, CHIPS

DUKKHA CRUSTED LAMB CUTLETS
WARM MEDITERRANEAN COUS COUS SALAD,
CUGCUMBER, BROCCOLINI, PUMPKIN, CHERRY
TOMATOES, MINT, ROCKET, FETA

LEMON HERB CRUSTED SALMON 6&F0
SMASHED POTATOES, ASPARAGUS, HOLLANDAISE

KING HENRY PORK CUTLET ©F

PAN GRILLED PORK CUTLET, MASH POTATO,
ASPARAGUS, BUTTER, BLISTERED CHERRY
TOMATOES, CREAMY MUSHROOM AND WINE SAUCE

MARRY ME CHICKEN BREAST ©&F
CREAMY PARMESAN, SPINACH, SUNDRIED TOMATO
SAUGE, MASH POTATOES

FISHERMAN’'S BASKET &0
CRUMBED FISH, SALT + PEPPER SQUID, PANKO
PRAWN, CHIPS, TARTARE, LEMON

SEAFOOD LINGUINI

SALMON, SQUID, MUSSELS, PRAWNS, WHITE WINE
SAUCE, ONION, CHILLI, CAPERS, LEMON,
PARMESAN

SLOW ROASTED LAMB SHOULDER €6
14 HOUR SLOW COOKED LAMB, CHAT POTATOES,
RICH LAMB GRAVY, YORKSHIRE PUDDING, MINT
JELLY, BUTTERED VEGETABLES

HALF RACK 2 4

FULL RACK 3 4

36

34

32

32

34

28

28

SCHNITZELS

ALL SCHNITZELS INCLUDE CHIPS, CHOICE OF GRAVY, DIANE,

MUSHROOM, PEPPER ©F

GRILLS

ALL GRILLS ARE COOKED TO YOUR LIKING, SERVED WITH
CHIPS AND SALAD + VEG BAR ACCESS AND A CHOICE OF
GRAVY, MUSHROOM, PEPPER OR DIANE SAUCE

300G BLACK ANGUS PORTERHOUSE °¢*
100 DAY GRAIN FED RUMP ©F

MIXED GRILL &Fo
RUMP STEAK, BACON, LAMB CUTLET, BEEF AND
PORK SAUSAGES, FRIED EGG, CHIPS

EXTRA SAUCE °F

HOLLANDAISE, RED WINE JUS, CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE
SURF + TURF (PRAWNS CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE)
BEERENBERG MUSTARD POT - HOT ENGLISH, DIJON,
BAVARIAN

42

250G 32

38

+4
+8
+2

CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL 200G 20
400G 30
BEEF PORTERHOUSE SCHNITZEL 200G 22
400G 32
GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL ©F 30
PLANT BASED SCHNITZEL VvVveo 150G 20
300G 30
TOPPINGS
PARMIGIANA 87 VB0 - NAPOLI SAUCE, CHEESE +5
HAWAIAN S - HAM, PINEAPPLE, NAPOLI SAUCE, CHEESE +6
KILPATRICK ©F - BB@ SAUCE, BACON, CHEESE, +7
WORCESTERSHIRE
SURF + TURF %7 - PRAWNS, CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE +8
BOSCAIOLA - ONION, BACON, MUSHROOM, CREAM, +6
CHEESE
EXTRA SAUCE
HOLLANDAISE, RED WINE JUS, CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE
+4
CLASSICS
FISH + CHIPS ©f0 1piEcE 22
BATTERED, GRILLED, CRUMBED FISH, CHIPS, 2priece 26
LEMON, TARTARE
SALT + PEPPER SQUID ©F 28
CHIPS, LEMON, AIOLI
BEEF BURGER 25
SMASHED PATTY, JACK CHEESE, BACON,
SPANISH ONION RINGS, BACON JAM, TOMATO,
LETTUCE, PICKLES, TOMATO SAUCE, MUSTARD
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 25
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, BACON, JACK
CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, SPICY AIOLI, BBQ
SAUCE, CHIPS
ADD EGG, BACON, OR GLUTEN FREE BUN + 3
ADD PINEAPPLE + 2
ADD CHICKEN + B

hitchen hounis
MON - THURS

12PM - 2.30PM
5PM - 8.30PM

FRI - SUN
ALL DAY DINING
12PM - 8:30 PM




KIDS MEALS 12 YEARS & UNDER

INCLUDES CHOICE OF MAIN, SOFT SERVE ICECREAM AND DRINK

DINO CHICKEN NUGGETS ©f 15
CHIPS, TOMATO SAUCE

FISH + CHIPS &F 15
TOMATO SAUGCE

CHEESEBURGER 15
TOMATO SAUCE, CHIPS

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE 15
CHEESE

KIDS 9 INCH PIZZA 15
HAM AND CHEESE

KIDS TACO BOWL &7V 15

RICE, CHESSE, CHICKEN, LETTUCE, SOUR CREAM,
CHERRY TOMATO

SIDES

CHIPS &© 10
AIOLI, TOMATO SAUCE

WEDGES 12
SWEET CHILLI, SOUR CREAM

MASH POTATQ ©F 8
ONION RINGS 8
AIOLI

SALAD + VEG BAR ONLY 18

denitonis meals
20% DISCOUNT ON ALL MAINS,
GRILLS + CLASSICS DISHES

LUNCH + DINNER 7 DAYS A WEEK
(EXCLUDES PUBLIC + HALLMARK HOLIDAYS)

SEE STAFF FOR T&C'’S

weekily deals

ALL INCLUDE SALAD + VEG BAR ACCESS

$5 KIDS MEALS AT 5PM

ALL KIDS MEALS FOR $5 FROM 5PM -6PM
MONDAY - FRIDAY

MEMBERS MONDAY
MEMBERS ONLY - ALL CLASSICS $20

ADD A SCHOONER OF LITTLE BANG GINGER BEER,
GEEZER PLEASER OR GLASS OF POMONA ROAD FOR $6

SCHNITTY TUESDAY +
WEDNESDAY
20% OFF ALL SCHNITZELS,

CHIPS, CHOICE OF SAUCE + 20% OFF ALL
TOPPINGS

STEAK THURSDAY
$10 OFF YOUR CHOICE OF STEAK

KIDS EAT FREE SUNDAY

KIDS EAT FREE WITH EVERY
MAIN MEAL PURCHASED

SEE STAFF FOR T&CS

ALL
MAINS, GRILLS, BOWLS
AND CLASSICS INCLUDE
SALAD + VEG BAR ACCESS

ALL MAINS, GRILLS, BOWLS CLASSICS INCLUDE SALAD + VEG BAR
10% SURCHARGE WILL APPLY ON ALL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

(V) VEGETARIAN | (VGO) VEGAN OPTION | (GFO) GLUTEN FREE OPTION| (GF) GLUTEN FREE

PIZZAS 12 INCH - HAND STRETCHED BASE

PULLED PORK

SUGO BASE, MOZZARELLA, CHIPOTLE PULLED
PORK, PANCETTA, SPANISH ONION, AIOLI, BBQ
SAUCE

BBQ MEATLOVERS
SUGO BASE, MOZZARELLA, SPANISH ONION, HAM,
CHORIZO, SALAMI, PANCETTA, BBQ SAUCE

LAMB YIROS

SUGO BASE, MOZZARELLA, LAMB, ROAST CAPSICUM,
SPANISH ONION, FETA, CHERRY TOMATOES,
SPINACH, ROCKET, MINT YOGHURT

MARGHERITA v
SUGO BASE, FRESH TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, BASIL,
FIOR DE LATE

PEPPERONI
SUGO BASE, PEPPERONI, MOZZARELLA

HAWAIIAN
SUGO BASE, MOZZARELLA, HAM, PINEAPPLE

GLUTEN FREE BASE
ADD GARLIC OIL
ADD CHILLI OIL
ADD HOT HONEY
VEGAN CHEESE

SIGN UP
TO OUR
REWARDS
PROGRAM

EARN REWARD POINTS &
RECEIVE SPECIAL MEMBERSHIP OFFERS
WITH EVERY PURCHASE

26

26

26

22

22

22

4.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0




