

## **STARTERS**

GARLIC BREAD V		8
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD MAKE IT A PARMI		10 +3.5
SALAD + VEG BAR W ENTREE		10
OYSTERS GF	KILPATRICK	<sup>(6)</sup> 24  <sup>(12)</sup> 40
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BITES ALBION HOTEL SPECIAL SAUCE		15
MUSHROOM ARANCINI (3) <sup>V</sup> SPINACH, MUSHROOM, TOASTED PINE NUTS, AIOLI, PARMESAN		14
HOUSE DIPS GFO, V 3 DIPS, PITA BREAD, OLIVES SEE STAFF FOR TODAYS SELECTION		15
PANKO PRAWNS (6) DRESSED SALAD, SRIRACHA AIOLI		16
LOADED FRIES LAMB YIROS, MINT YOGHURT SPANISH ONION, FETA CHEESE OR PULLED PORK, CHEESE SAUCE, BBQ SAUCE, CHIPOTLE AIOLI		15
CHICKEN WINGS GFO CHOICE OF KOREAN BBQ SAUCE, FRANKS RED HOT SAUCE WITH A SIDE OF BLUE CHEESE DIPPING SAUCE		<sup>1/2 KG</sup> 15 <sup>1 KG</sup> 20

## BOWLS

SALMON

POKE BOWL GFO, V, VGO SUSHI RICE, AVOCADO, SWEET + SOUR CUCUMBER SALAD, EDAMAME, CRISPY SHALLOTS, NORI, MANGO CHILLI LIME SALSA, SRIRACHA KEWPIE	24
BURRITO BOWL GFO, V, VGO AVOCADO, TOMATO, BLACK BEANS, JALAPENOS, SOUR CREAM, SWEET CORN, LETTUCE, MEXICAN RICE, LIME, CORIANDER, CORN CHIPS	22
BURGER BOWL GF CRISPY BEEF MINCE, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, SPANISH ONION, PICKLES, BACON, CHEESE, BACON JAM, CARAMELISED ONION, BURGER SAUCE, CHIPS	24
ADD ON ADD GRILLED CHICKEN, CRISPY PORK OR HOT HONEY	+6

## **MAINS**

BABY BACK RIBS <sup>GF</sup> BBQ GLAZE PORK RIBS, CHIPS	HALF RACK FULL RACK	
DUKKHA CRUSTED LAMB CUTLETS WARM MEDITERRANEAN COUS COUS SALAD, CUCUMBER, BROCCOLINI, PUMPKIN, CHERRY TOMATOES, MINT, ROCKET, FETA		36
LEMON HERB CRUSTED SALMON GFO SMASHED POTATOES, ASPARAGUS, HOLLANDAISE		34
KING HENRY PORK CUTLET GF PAN GRILLED PORK CUTLET, MASH POTATO, ASPARAGUS, BUTTER, BLISTERED CHERRY TOMATOES, CREAMY MUSHROOM AND WINE SAUCE		31
MARRY ME CHICKEN BREAST GF CREAMY PARMESAN, SPINACH, SUNDRIED TOMATO SAUCE, MASH POTATOES		3
FISHERMAN'S BASKET GFO CRUMBED FISH, SALT + PEPPER SQUID, PANKO PRAWN, CHIPS, TARTARE, LEMON		34
SEAFOOD LINGUINI SALMON, SQUID, MUSSELS, PRAWNS, WHITE WINE SAUCE, ONION, CHILLI, CAPERS, LEMON, PARMESAN		28
SLOW ROASTED LAMB SHOULDER GFO 14 HOUR SLOW COOKED LAMB, CHAT POTATOES, RICH LAMB GRAVY, YORKSHIRE PUDDING, MINT JELLY, BUTTERED VEGETABLES		28

GRILLS	
ALL GRILLS ARE COOKED TO YOUR LIKING, SERVED WITH	
CHIPS AND SALAD + VEG BAR ACCESS AND A CHOICE OF	
GRAVY, MUSHROOM, PEPPER OR DIANE SAUCE	
300G BLACK ANGUS PORTERHOUSE GF	42
SUUG BLACK ANGUS PURTERHUUSE	72
100 DAY GRAIN FED RUMP GF	250G 32
MIXED GRILL GFO	38
RUMP STEAK, BACON, LAMB CUTLET, BEEF AND	
PORK SAUSAGES, FRIED EGG, CHIPS	
EVEDA CALLOS GE	
EXTRA SAUCE GF	
HOLLANDAISE, RED WINE JUS, CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE	+4
SURF + TURF (PRAWNS CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE)	+8
BEERENBERG MUSTARD POT - HOT ENGLISH, DIJON,	+2
BAVARIAN	

## **SCHNITZELS**

ALL SCHNITZELS INCLUDE CHIPS, CHOICE OF GRAVY, DIANE, MUSHROOM, PEPPER GF

CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL	200G 20 400G 30
BEEF PORTERHOUSE SCHNITZEL	200G 22 400G 32
GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL GF	30
PLANT BASED SCHNITZEL V VGO	150G 20 300G 30
TOPPINGS  PARMIGIANA GF VGO - NAPOLI SAUCE, CHEESE  HAWAIIAN GF - HAM, PINEAPPLE, NAPOLI SAUCE, CHEESE  KILPATRICK GF - BBQ SAUCE, BACON, CHEESE,  WORCESTERSHIRE  SURF + TURF GF - PRAWNS, CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE  BOSCAIOLA - ONION, BACON, MUSHROOM, CREAM,  CHEESE	+5 +6 +7 +8 +6
EXTRA SAUCE HOLLANDAISE, RED WINE JUS, CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE	+ 4

## CLASSICS

FISH + CHIPS GFO BATTERED, GRILLED, CRUMBED FISH, CHIPS, LEMON, TARTARE	1 <sub>PIECE</sub> 22 2 <sub>PIECE</sub> 26
SALT + PEPPER SQUID <sup>GF</sup> CHIPS, LEMON, AIOLI	28
BEEF BURGER SMASHED PATTY, JACK CHEESE, BACON, SPANISH ONION RINGS, BACON JAM, TOMATO, LETTUCE, PICKLES, TOMATO SAUCE, MUSTARD	25
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, BACON, JACK CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, SPICY AIOLI, BBQ SAUCE, CHIPS	25
ADD EGG, BACON, OR GLUTEN FREE BUN ADD PINEAPPLE ADD CHICKEN	+ 3 + 2 + 6

## kitchen hours

**MON - THURS** 12PM - 2.30PM 5PM - 8.30PM

FRI - SUN ALL DAY DINING 12PM - 8:30 PM

#### KIDS MEALS 12 YEARS & LINDER

INCLUDES CHOICE OF MAIN, SOFT SERVE ICECREAM AND DRINK

DINO CHICKEN NUGGETS <sup>GF</sup> CHIPS, TOMATO SAUCE	15
FISH + CHIPS <sup>GF</sup> TOMATO SAUCE	15
CHEESEBURGER TOMATO SAUCE, CHIPS	15
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE CHEESE	15
KIDS 9 INCH PIZZA HAM AND CHEESE	15
KIDS TACO BOWL <sup>GF, VO</sup> RICE, CHESSE, CHICKEN, LETTUCE, SOUR CREAM, CHERRY TOMATO	15

## SIDES

CHIPS <sup>GFO</sup> AIOLI, TOMATO SAUCE	10
WEDGES GWEET CHILLI, SOUR CREAM	12
MASH POTATO <sup>GF</sup>	8
ONION RINGS Aloli	8
SALAD + VEG BAR ONLY	18

## seniors meals

20% DISCOUNT ON ALL MAINS, GRILLS + CLASSICS DISHES LUNCH + DINNER 7 DAYS A WEEK

(EXCLUDES PUBLIC + HALLMARK HOLIDAYS)

SEE STAFF FOR T&C'S

## weekly deals

ALL INCLUDE SALAD + VEG BAR ACCESS

## \$5 KIDS MEALS AT 5PM

ALL KIDS MEALS FOR \$5 FROM 5PM -6PM MONDAY - FRIDAY

#### MEMBERS MONDAY

MEMBERS ONLY - ALL CLASSICS \$20

ADD A SCHOONER OF LITTLE BANG GINGER BEER,
GEEZER PLEASER OR GLASS OF POMONA ROAD FOR \$6

# SCHNITTY TUESDAY + WEDNESDAY

20% OFF ALL SCHNITZELS, CHIPS, CHOICE OF SAUCE + 20% OFF ALL TOPPINGS

### STEAK THURSDAY

\$10 OFF YOUR CHOICE OF STEAK

## KIDS EAT FREE SUNDAY

KIDS EAT FREE WITH EVERY MAIN MEAL PURCHASED

SEE STAFF FOR T&CS

ALL MAINS, GRILLS, BOWLS CLASSICS INCLUDE SALAD + VEG BAR

10% SURCHARGE WILL APPLY ON ALL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

[V] VEGETARIAN | [VGO] VEGAN OPTION | [GFO] GLUTEN FREE OPTION | [GF] GLUTEN FREE

# ALL MAINS, GRILLS, BOWLS AND CLASSICS INCLUDE SALAD + VEG BAR ACCESS

## PIZZAS 12 INCH - HAND STRETCHED BASE

PULLED PORK SUGO BASE, MOZZARELLA, CHIPOTLE PULLED PORK, PANCETTA, SPANISH ONION, AIOLI, BBQ SAUCE	26
BBQ MEATLOVERS SUGO BASE, MOZZARELLA, SPANISH ONION, HAM, CHORIZO, SALAMI, PANCETTA, BBQ SAUCE	26
LAMB YIROS SUGO BASE, MOZZARELLA, LAMB, ROAST CAPSICUM, SPANISH ONION, FETA, CHERRY TOMATOES, SPINACH, ROCKET, MINT YOGHURT	26
MARGHERITA V SUGO BASE, FRESH TOMATO, MOZZARELLA, BASIL, FIOR DE LATE	22
PEPPERONI SUGO BASE, PEPPERONI, MOZZARELLA	22
HAWAIIAN SUGO BASE, MOZZARELLA, HAM, PINEAPPLE	22
GLUTEN FREE BASE ADD GARLIC OIL ADD CHILLI OIL ADD HOT HONEY VEGAN CHEESE	4.0 2.5 2.5 2.5



SIGN UP TO OUR REWARDS PROGRAM

EARN REWARD POINTS &
RECEIVE SPECIAL MEMBERSHIP OFFERS
WITH EVERY PURCHASE